
2010 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

 RESULTS
LADIES' MOGULS QUALIFICATION

Sierra Nevada (SPA) 18.03.2010 Start time 11:15

FIS Race Director ROTERMUND Konrad

FIS TD KOHLY Luc

Chief of Competition VALENZUELA Eduardo

Head Judge BENOIT Gerry

Chief of Course HERNAN Olmo

Course Profile

Course name

Length

Width

Gradient

Pace TimeJudge 1 (Turns) MÜLLER Jürg

Judge 2 (Turns) RONKAINEN Johanna

Judge 3 (Turns) ZIMMERMANN Franz

Judge 4 (Turns) DE KLUIJVER Danielle

Judge 5 (Turns) GRANGE Olivier

Judge 6 (Air) KOHLY Martine

Judge 7 (Air) McNICE Bill

Weather overcasted

Temperature -2.1° C

Snow soft packed

Temperature -1.9° C

Wind 1.8 m/s NW

FIS

FRA

SPA

CAN

SPA

Sierra Nevada Moguls

206 m

12.0 m

28,5°

25.12 s
SUI

FIN

GER

NED

FRA

FRA

USA

NameFIS CodeRk Bib Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tot. TieJump DD J6 J7 Tot. Pts Score

Turns Air Time

Time

 2 23285131 USA  4.1  4.3  4.3  4.5  4.1  12.7  2.0

 2.2

 1.8

 2.2

bL

3

 1.20

 1.20

 5.04  4.80  4.92  6.42 24.04KEARNEY Hannah 24.23

 7 21978532 AUT  4.0  4.3  4.4  4.2  4.1  12.6  1.3

 2.0

 1.5

 2.0

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 3.96  4.20  4.08  5.84 22.52MARBLER Margarita 25.45

 13 23293863 USA  3.9  3.7  4.0  3.7  3.8  11.4  2.1

 2.1

 2.1

 2.1

3

bL

 1.20

 1.20

 5.04  5.04  5.04  5.43 21.87OUTTRIM Eliza 26.31

 15 24816814 RUS  3.6  3.8  3.7  3.7  4.2  11.2  1.7

 1.8

 1.6

 1.8

3p

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.20  4.08  4.14  5.57 20.91STOLYAROVA 

Ekaterina

26.02

 6 23043605 CAN  4.0  3.6  3.6  4.0  3.9  11.5  1.6

 1.4

 1.7

 1.5

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 3.60  3.84  3.72  5.61 20.83RICHARDS Kristi 25.92

 8 24847206 CAN  4.0  3.6  3.8  3.7  3.5  11.1  1.8

 1.6

 1.9

 1.6

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.08  4.20  4.14  5.13 20.37DUFOUR-LAPOINTE 

Chloe

26.93

 3 23641177 USA  3.5  3.6  3.8  3.7  3.9  11.1  1.6

 1.4

 1.6

 1.5

3

bL

 1.20

 1.20

 3.60  3.72  3.66  5.05 19.81MCPHIE Heather 27.09

 21 24848308 JPN  3.4  3.4  3.6  3.0  3.3  10.1  1.3

 2.2

 1.4

 2.0

3

bL

 1.20

 1.20

 4.20  4.08  4.14  4.97 19.21MURATA Arisa 27.27

 16 24761529 CAN  3.4  3.3  3.6  2.8  3.0  9.7  1.3

 0.9

 1.2

 0.9

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 2.64  2.52  2.58  4.85 17.13DUFOUR-LAPOINTE 

Maxime

27.51

 18 248501910 RUS  2.9  3.0  2.9  3.5  3.5  9.4  1.2

 1.1

 1.1

 1.2

3

bT

 1.20

 1.20

 2.76  2.76  2.76  4.49 16.65RAKHIMOVA Regina 28.27

 28 244113511 AUS  2.2  2.7  2.2  2.0  2.3  6.7  1.9

 2.0

 1.8

 2.0

3

bL

 1.20

 1.20

 4.68  4.56  4.62  4.47 15.79TURNBULL Karinya 28.31

 12 236072212 ITA  2.1  1.8  2.4  2.5  2.1  6.6  1.6

 2.1

 1.8

 2.0

3

bL

 1.20

 1.20

 4.44  4.56  4.50  4.53 15.63SCANZIO Deborah 28.18

 29 248529413 GBR  2.7  2.7  2.2  2.6  2.6  7.9  1.6

 1.0

 1.7

 1.0

S

bL

 0.76

 1.20

 2.41  2.49  2.45  3.73 14.08KOYANDER Ellie 29.87

 14 232967714 CAN  2.5  2.2  2.1  1.8  1.0  6.1  0.7

 1.6

 0.9

 1.7

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 2.76  3.12  2.94  4.49 13.53ROBICHAUD Audrey 28.28

 24 248520315 USA  1.7  1.1  1.6  1.8  2.2  5.1  1.8

 1.5

 1.9

 1.5

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 3.96  4.08  4.02  3.13 12.25KLOSER Heidi 31.12

 27 248502716 RUS  0.7  0.6  0.8  0.3  0.5  1.8  1.2

 1.5

 1.0

 1.4

3

bT

 1.20

 1.20

 3.24  2.88  3.06  1.31 6.17PERTAKHIYA Marika 34.92
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2010 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

 RESULTS
LADIES' MOGULS QUALIFICATION

Sierra Nevada (SPA) 18.03.2010 Start time 11:15

NameFIS CodeRk Bib Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tot. TieJump DD J6 J7 Tot. Pts Score

Turns Air Time

Time

 17 229543617 USA  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3  0.2

 0.0

 0.2

 0.0

bL  1.20

 0.15

 0.24  0.24  0.24  0.00 0.54SHANLEY Laurel 0.00

 1 2275744 CAN  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 DNSHEIL Jennifer 0.00

 31 2373041 SPA  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 DNSSANTA-OLALLA Reyes 0.00

 4 2175543 USA  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 DNSBAHRKE Shannon 0.00

 30 2484925 CAN  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 DNSBILODEAU Beatrice 0.00

Head Judge

BENOIT Gerry (CAN)

Chief of Scoring

PERSCH Mario (AUT)
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